
See 
Detail Maps 
and Legend 

on Back

See 
Detail Maps 
and Legend 

on Back

(Vineyard Haven)
Tisbury

West
Tisbury

Chilmark

Aquinnah

Bluffs
Oak

Edgartown

Oak Bluffs Ferries

Island Queen

Rhode Island Fast Ferry

HY-Line Cruises

Steamship Authority

Vineyard Haven Ferry
Steamship Authority

Edgartown Ferries

Falmouth Ferry Service
Chappaquiddick Ferry

Patriot Party Boats

New Bedford Fast Ferry

New Bedford Fast Ferry

TRAVELER ALERT!

In the town of Edgartown ONLY, VTA
Route #1 buses will be transitioning

from flag stops to stopping at marked stops only.  
Please see the other side of this map for more
information about this bus stop policy change.

#
 1  

EDGARTOWN - VINEYARD HAVEN ROAD

Bold italics indicates extended service FRIDAYS & SATURDAYS  APRIL 27 - JUNE 21 and SUNDAY MAY 26 

Edgartown to Vineyard Haven A.M. P.M.
Depart  CHURCH STREET, EDG. 6:30 7:07 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 1:07 1:37 2:07 2:37
FELIX NECK 6:36 7:13 7:44 8:14 8:44 9:14 9:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 1:13 1:43 2:13 2:43
SKATE PARK SHELTER 6:40 7:17 7:49 8:19 8:49 9:19 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 1:17 1:47 2:17 2:47
Across from MV CAMPGROUND 6:43 7:20 7:52 8:22 8:52 9:22 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 1:20 1:50 2:20 2:50
HILLSIDE VILLAGE (Pull In) ----- ----- ----- 8:24 ----- 9:24 ----- 10:22 ----- 11:22 ----- 12:22 ----- 1:22 ----- 2:22 -----
Arrive  VH SSA TERMINAL 6:49 7:26 7:59 8:31 8:59 9:31 9:56 10:28 10:56 11:28 11:56 12:28 12:56 1:28 1:56 2:28 2:56

P.M.

Depart  CHURCH STREET, EDG. 3:07 3:37 4:07 4:37 5:07 5:37 6:07 6:37 7:07 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:00 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:00
FELIX NECK 3:13 3:44 4:14 4:44 5:14 5:44 6:14 6:44 7:13 7:43 8:13 8:43 9:06 9:43 10:13 10:43 11:06
SKATE PARK SHELTER 3:18 3:49 4:19 4:49 5:19 5:49 6:19 6:49 7:17 7:47 8:17 8:47 9:10 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:10
Across from MV CAMPGROUND 3:21 3:52 4:22 4:52 5:22 5:52 6:22 6:52 7:20 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:13 9:50 10:20 10:50
HILLSIDE VILLAGE (Pull In) 3:23 ----- 4:24 ----- 5:24 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Arrive  VH SSA TERMINAL 3:29 3:59 4:31 4:59 5:31 5:59 6:29 6:59 7:26 7:56 8:26 8:56 9:19 9:56 10:26 10:56

Vineyard Haven to Edgartown A.M. P.M.

Depart  VH SSA TERMINAL 7:07 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 1:07 1:37 2:07 2:37

3:07

MV CAMPGROUND 7:12 7:43 8:16 8:43 9:13 9:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 1:12 1:42 2:12 2:42

3:12

MVCS / WOODSIDE VILLAGE ----- ----- 9:16 ----- 10:15 ----- 11:15 ----- 12:15 ----- 1:15 ----- 2:15 -----

3:15

HIGH SCHOOL BENCH STOP 7:15 7:48 8:19 8:46 9:18 9:45 10:17 10:45 11:17 11:45 12:17 12:45 1:17 1:45 2:17 2:45

3:17

Across from FELIX NECK 7:18 7:52 8:23 8:50 9:22 9:48 10:20 10:48 11:20 11:48 12:20 12:48 1:20 1:48 2:20 2:48

3:20

Arrive  CHURCH STREET, EDG. 7:26 8:02 8:33 9:00 9:32 9:56 10:28 10:56 11:28 11:56 12:28 12:56 1:28 1:56 2:28 2:56

3:28

P.M.

Depart  VH SSA TERMINAL 3:37 4:07 4:37 5:07 5:37 6:07 6:37 7:07 7:37 8:07 8:30* 9:30* 10:07 10:37 11:23
MV CAMPGROUND 3:43 4:13 4:43 5:13 5:43 6:13 6:43 7:12 7:42 8:12 8:35 9:35 10:12 10:42 11:28
MVCS / WOODSIDE VILLAGE ----- 4:16 ----- 5:16 ----- 6:16 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 9:38 ----- -----
HIGH SCHOOL BENCH STOP 3:46 4:18 4:46 5:18 5:46 6:18 6:46 7:15 7:45 8:15 8:38 9:40 10:15 10:45 11:31
Across from FELIX NECK 3:50 4:22 4:50 5:22 5:50 6:22 6:50 7:18 7:48 8:18 8:41 9:43 10:18 10:48 11:34
Arrive  CHURCH STREET 4:00 4:32 5:00 5:32 6:00 6:32 7:00 7:26 7:56 8:26 8:49 9:51 10:26 10:56 11:42

P.M.EDGARTOWN  to  VINEYARD HAVEN

----------

-----

9:07
9:12

9:15
9:18
9:26

-----

 APRIL 27, 2013 through JUNE 21, 2013  and  SEPTEMBER 2, 2013 through OCTOBER 14, 2013

and FRIDAYS & SATURDAYS  SEPTEMBER 6 - OCTOBER 12, 2013  and SUNDAY OCTOBER 13, 2013

11:07
11:12

11:19

11:13

-----
-----

-----

JUNE 22,  2013  through  SEPTEMBER 1,  2013

-----

7:46 -----

6:30
6:35
-----
6:38
6:41
6:49

*

* Please note asterisked trips with earlier bus departure times in consideration of Steamship Authority ferry travelers.

VINEYARD HAVEN to EDGARTOWN
A.M.

Depart CHURCH STREET, EDG. 5:37 6:30* 7:07 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37
FELIX NECK 5:43 6:36 7:13 7:47 8:17 8:47 9:15 9:45
SKATE PARK SHELTER 5:47 6:40 7:17 7:52 8:22 8:52 9:20 9:49
Across from MV CAMPGROUND 5:50 6:43 7:20 7:55 8:25 8:55 9:23 9:52
Arrive VH SSA TERMINAL 5:56 6:49 7:27 8:02 8:32 9:02 9:30 9:59

DEPARTURES FROM ALL STOPS EVERY 20 MINUTES
FROM 9:37 AM to 6:07 PM

P.M.

Depart CHURCH STREET, EDG. 6:07 6:37 7:07 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:00* 9:37
FELIX NECK 6:17 6:45 7:15 7:45 8:15 8:43 9:06 9:43
SKATE PARK SHELTER 6:22 6:50 7:19 7:49 8:19 8:47 9:10 9:47
Across from MV CAMPGROUND 6:27 6:53 7:22 7:52 8:22 8:50 9:13 9:50
Arrive VH SSA TERMINAL 6:35 7:01 7:29 7:59 8:29 8:57 9:19 9:56

P.M. A.M.

Depart CHURCH STREET, EDG. 10:07 10:37 11:00 12:00 1:00
FELIX NECK 10:13 10:43 11:06 12:06 1:06
SKATE PARK SHELTER 10:17 10:47 11:10 12:10 1:10^ ^ Bus continues on to
Across from MV CAMPGROUND 10:20 10:50 11:13 12:13 Vineyard Haven 

upon request.Arrive VH SSA TERMINAL 10:26 10:56 11:19 12:19

A.M.

Depart VH SSA TERMINAL 6:07 6:30 7:07 7:37 8:07 8:37
MV CAMPGROUND 6:13 6:36 7:13 7:43 8:13 8:43
HIGH SCHOOL BENCH STOP 6:17 6:40 7:17 7:48 8:18 8:48
Across from FELIX NECK 6:20 6:43 7:20 7:52 8:22 8:52
Arrive CHURCH STREET, EDG. 6:28 6:51 7:28 8:02 8:32 9:02

DEPARTURES FROM ALL STOPS EVERY 20 MINUTES
FROM 8:37 AM to 6:07 PM

P.M.

Depart VH SSA TERMINAL 6:07 6:37 7:07 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07
MV CAMPGROUND 6:13 6:43 7:13 7:43 8:13 8:43 9:13
HIGH SCHOOL BENCH STOP 6:17 6:47 7:17 7:47 8:17 8:47 9:17
Across from FELIX NECK 6:21 6:51 7:20 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:20
Arrive CHURCH STREET, EDG. 6:31 7:01 7:28 7:58 8:28 8:58 9:28

P.M. A.M.

Depart VH SSA TERMINAL 9:30* 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:30 12:30
MV CAMPGROUND 9:36 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:36 12:36
HIGH SCHOOL BENCH STOP 9:40 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:40 12:40
Across from FELIX NECK 9:43 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:43 12:43
Arrive CHURCH STREET, EDG. 9:51 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:51 12:51

WEST TISBURY - VINEYARD HAVEN  via 

West Tisbury to Vineyard Haven via Old County and Lambert's Cove Road

A.M. P.M.

TISBURY STATE RD. BUS. DISTRICT 7:28 8:58 10:28 11:58 1:28 2:58 4:28 5:58 7:28

Vineyard Haven to West Tisbury via State Road and Lambert's Cove Road

A.M. P.M.
Depart  WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL 7:51 9:21 10:51 12:21 1:51 3:21 4:51 6:21
Across from WT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7:55 9:25 10:55 12:25 1:55 3:25 4:55 6:25

WEST TISBURY BUSINESS DISTRICT 9:34 11:04 12:34 2:04 3:34 5:04 6:34
Across from LAMBERT'S COVE BEACH 8:10 9:40 11:10 12:40 2:10 3:40 5:10 6:40
 TISBURY STATE RD. BUS. DISTRICT 8:19 9:49 11:19 12:49 2:19 3:49 5:19 6:49
Arrive  VH SSA TERMINAL 8:25 9:55 11:25 12:55 2:25 3:55 5:25 6:55

# 2 Old County Road and Lambert's Cove Road

8:04

WEST TISBURY BUSINESS DISTRICT 7:44 9:14 10:44 12:14 1:44 3:14 4:44 6:14 7:44
POLLY HILL ARBORETUM 7:46 9:16 10:46 12:16 1:46 3:16 4:46 6:16 7:46

Depart  VH SSA TERMINAL 7:22 8:52 10:22 11:52 1:22 2:52 4:22 5:52 7:22
TISBURY STATE RD. BUS. DISTRICT 7:28 8:58 10:28 11:58 1:28 2:58 4:28 5:58 7:28
LAMBERT'S COVE BEACH 7:36 9:06 10:36 12:06 1:36 3:06 4:36 6:06 7:36

GREAT PLAINS ROAD 7:58 9:28 10:58 12:28 1:58 3:28 4:58 6:28

 APRIL 27, 2013  through  OCTOBER 14, 2013

Arrive  WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL 7:50 9:20 10:50 12:20 1:50 3:20 4:50 6:20 7:50

# 3  VINEYARD HAVEN - WEST TISBURY via State Road and Old County Road

A.M. P.M.

Depart  WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36 4:36 5:36 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36
Across from POLLY HILL ARBORETUM 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 6:38 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38
WEST TISBURY BUSINESS DISTRICT 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:44 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44

West Tisbury to Vineyard Haven

Vineyard Haven to West Tisbury

Depart  VH SSA TERMINAL 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:07 5:07 6:07 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07
TISBURY STATE RD. BUS. DISTRICT 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 1:13 2:13 3:13 4:13 5:13 6:13 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13

White shading indicates extended service FRIDAYS & SATURDAYS  April 27 - October 14, SUNDAYS May 26 & October 13, and DAILY June 22 - September 1

A.M. P.M.

Depart  WT BUSINESS DISTRICT 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 1:26 2:26 3:26
Across from  GREAT PLAINS ROAD 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 1:29 2:29 3:29
WT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:32
Arrive   WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL * 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36

4:26 5:26 6:26 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26
4:29 5:29 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29
4:32 5:32 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32
4:36 5:36 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36

* Buses that arrive at 36 minutes past the hour at WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL continue on to EDGARTOWN as Route #6, except the 11:36 PM trip.

 APRIL 27, 2013  through  OCTOBER 14, 2013

STONEY HILL ROAD 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48 5:48 6:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48
TISBURY STATE RD. BUS. DISTRICT 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 1:53 2:53 3:53 4:53 5:53 6:53 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53
Arrive  VH SSA TERMINAL 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 1:59 2:59 3:59 4:59 5:59 6:59 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59

Across from STONEY HILL ROAD 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 1:17 2:17 3:17 4:17 5:17 6:17 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17

# 4  
WEST TISBURY - CHILMARK - MENEMSHA via North Road

 APRIL 27, 2013 through  OCTOBER 14, 2013

A.M. P.M.
Depart   WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40
STATE & NORTH ROAD INTERSECTION 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:44 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44
Across from  WASKOSIM'S ROCK RES. 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46

Depart  CHILMARK COMMUNITY CENTER 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 4:08 5:08 6:08 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08

TOWN PARKING LOT off Tabor House Road ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 6:14 7:14 8:14 9:14 ----
WASKOSIM'S ROCK RESERVATION 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 1:17 2:17 3:17 4:17 5:17 6:19 7:19 8:19 9:19 10:17
Arrive  WEST TISBURY BUSINESS DISTRICT 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23 5:23 6:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:23
Depart  WEST TISBURY BUSINESS DISTRICT 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 1:33 2:33 3:33 4:33 5:33 6:33 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33

White shading indicates extended service FRIDAYS & SATURDAYS  April 27 - October 14, SUNDAYS May 26 & October 14, and DAILY June 22 - September 1

West Tisbury to Menemsha & Chilmark

Across from TABOR HOUSE ROAD 7:49 8:49   9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 1:49 2:49 3:49 4:49 5:49 6:49 7:49 8:49 9:49

Menemsha & Chilmark to West Tisbury
A.M. P.M.

----

----

A.M.

12:26
-----

MENEMSHA BEACH 8:01 9:01  10:01 11:01 12:01 1:01 2:01 3:01 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:01
Arrive  CHILMARK COMMUNITY CENTER 8:06 9:06   10:06 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 3:06 4:06 5:06 6:06 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06

POLLY HILL ARBORETUM 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35
Arrive  WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 6:38 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 12:32

-----
12:29

Depart  MENEMSHA BEACH 8:01 9:01  10:01 11:01 12:01 1:01 2:01 3:01 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 12:17

TOWN PARKING LOT off Tabor House Road 7:50 8:50   9:50 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

TABOR HOUSE ROAD 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 1:13 2:13 3:13 4:13 5:13 6:13 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 12:22

# 5   WEST TISBURY - CHILMARK - AQUINNAH via South Road

A.M. P.M.

Depart  GRANGE HALL 6:38 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 6:38 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38
Across from CHIL. COMMUNITY CTR. 6:47 7:47 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:47 7:47 8:47 9:47 10:47
WAMPANOAG TRIBE STOP 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56
Arrive  GAY HEAD LIGHTHOUSE 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 4:02 5:02 6:02 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02

CHILMARK COMMUNITY CENTER 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23 5:23 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23

Across from MEETINGHOUSE RD. 7:28 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 1:28 2:28 3:28 4:28 5:28 6:28 7:28 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28
Arrive  WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL *^ 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:32 4:32 5:32 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32

White shading indicates extended service FRIDAYS & SATURDAYS  April 27 - October 14,  SUNDAYS May 26 & October 14, and DAILY June 22 - September 1

* Buses that arrive at 32 minutes past the hour at WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL continue on to VINEYARD HAVEN as Route #3.
^ Passengers going to EDGARTOWN and OAK BLUFFS should disembark the bus at WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL and wait for the Route #6 bus, which departs at 38 minutes past the hour.

West Tisbury to Aquinnah

Aquinnah to West Tisbury
Depart  GAY HEAD LIGHTHOUSE 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10 6:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10

A.M. P.M.

Transfer to MENEMSHA via #12 Chilmark In-Town 12:29 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23 5:23 7/1 - 8/31 Fair Weather ONLY

11:38
11:47
11:56
12:02

12:02
 - - - -
The last bus pro-
ceeds directly from
Beetlebung Corner
to Menemsha as 
Route #4.

 APRIL 27, 2013  through  OCTOBER 14, 2013

A.M.

11:239:23 10:23

NEW CONNECTION from
Menemsha to Aquinnah! 11:41 12:47 1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41

Route #12  Chilmark In-Town
operates 7/1 - 8/31 fair weather only.10:419:41

Depart Menemsha (Route #12)
Arrive Chilmark Community Center

11:34 12:40 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:3410:349:34 5:34
5:41

Cross street and catch #5
to Aquinnah at 47 past.

# 6   EDGARTOWN - AIRPORT - WEST TISBURY

A.M. P.M.

Depart  WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 6:38 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38
Across from MV YOUTH HOSTEL 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42 5:42 6:42 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42

Across from BOLD MEADOW ROAD 6:57 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 1:57 2:57 3:57 4:57 5:57 6:57 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57

Depart  CHURCH STREET, EDG. 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:12 2:12 3:12 4:12 5:12 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12
BOLD MEADOW ROAD 7:19 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 1:19 2:19 3:19 4:19 5:19 6:19 7:19 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19
MARTHA'S VINEYARD AIRPORT 6:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25

* Buses that arrive at 36 minutes past the hour at the GRANGE HALL continue on to CHILMARK & AQUINNAH via South Road as Route #5.  Check Route # 5 for times.

A.M. P.M.

White shading indicates extended service FRIDAYS & SATURDAYS  April 27 - October 14,  SUNDAYS May 26 & October 14, and DAILY June 22 - September 1
West Tisbury to Edgartown

Edgartown to West Tisbury

7:38

MARTHA'S VINEYARD AIRPORT 6:52 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 3:52 4:52 5:52 6:52 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52

11:38
11:42

 APRIL 27, 2013  through  OCTOBER 14, 2013

12:32
12:35

A.M.

----------
Arrive  CHURCH STREET, EDG. 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 5:04 6:04 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 ----------

MV YOUTH HOSTEL 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:32 4:32 5:32 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32
Arrive  GRANGE HALL * 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36 4:36 5:36 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36

12:45 **
12:52 **
** Trip operates
June 22 - Sept. 1
only,  and goes to
West Tisury upon
request.

A.M.

-----
-----

-----
-----

12:42a11:49a

a Arrival only.

# 7  OAK BLUFFS - AIRPORT  via County Road / Barnes Road
 APRIL 27, 2013  through  OCTOBER 14, 2013

MV Airport to Oak Bluffs

Oak Bluffs to MV Airport
A.M.

Depart  OCEAN PARK 7:22 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 1:22
Across from ISLAND QUEEN 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25
NIANTIC PARK 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 1:29
OAK BLUFFS FIRE STATION 7:33 8:33   9:34 10:33 11:34 12:33 1:34
COUNTY & TOWER RIDGE RD. 7:34 8:34   9:35 10:34 11:35 12:34 1:35
YMCA 7:39 8:39   9:40 10:39 11:40 12:39 1:40

P.M.

A.M.

Depart  MV AIRPORT 6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:55 4:55
BLINKER INTERSECTION 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 4:02 5:02
BARNES RD. & POND VIEW DR. 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05
OAK BLUFFS FIRE STATION 7:07 8:07   9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:07 5:07
OAK BLUFFS LIBRARY 7:09 8:09   9:09 10:13 11:09 12:13 1:09 2:13 3:09 4:13 5:09
Arrive OCEAN PARK 7:13 8:13   9:13 10:17 11:13 12:17 1:13 2:17 3:13 4:17 5:13

5:55 6:55
6:02 7:02
6:05 7:05
6:07 7:07
6:09 7:09
6:13 7:13

P.M.

MVCS / WOODSIDE VILLAGE 7:40 8:40   9:41 10:40 11:41 12:40 1:41
BLINKER INTERSECTION 7:45 8:45   9:46 10:45 11:46 12:45 1:46
Arrive  MV AIRPORT 7:50 8:50   9:51 10:50 11:51 12:50 1:51

2:22 3:22 4:22 5:22 6:22 7:22
2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25 7:25
2:29 3:29 4:29 5:29 6:29 7:29
2:33 3:34   4:33 5:34 6:33 7:33
2:34 3:35   4:34 5:35 6:34 7:34
2:39 3:40   4:39 5:40 6:39 7:39
2:40 3:41   4:40 5:41 6:40 7:40
2:45 3:46   4:45 5:46 6:45 7:45
2:50 3:51   4:50 5:51 6:50 7:50

  

White shading represents fair weather service that runs JUNE 22 - AUGUST 24, 2013     

** **** **

SOUTH BEACH ROUTE#  APRIL 27, 2013  through  OCTOBER 14, 20138

A.M. P.M.

Depart  CHURCH STREET 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 1:00 1:15

1:30 1:45 2:00 2:15

Across from KATAMA AIRFIELD 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:22 11:37 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52 1:07 1:22

1:37 1:52 2:07 2:22

SOUTH BEACH - RIGHT FORK 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 1:10 1:25

1:40 1:55 2:10 2:25

SOUTH BEACH - LEFT FORK 8:45 9:15   9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 1:00 1:15 1:30

1:45 2:00 2:15 2:30

MATTAKESETT RESORT 8:48 9:18   9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:33 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48 1:03 1:18 1:33

1:48 2:03 2:18 2:33

SOUTH WATER STREET 8:51 9:21   9:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:36 11:51 12:06 12:21 12:36 12:51 1:06 1:21 1:36

1:51 2:06 2:21 2:36

Arrive  CHURCH STREET 8:56 9:26   9:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:41 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56 1:11 1:26 1:41

1:56 2:11 2:26 2:41

P.M.

Depart  CHURCH STREET 2:30 2:45 3:00 3:15 3:30 3:45 4:00 4:15 4:30 4:45 5:00

5:15 5:30 5:45 6:00 6:15 6:30 6:45 7:00

Across from KATAMA AIRFIELD 2:37 2:52 3:07 3:22 3:37 3:52 4:07 4:22 4:37 4:52 5:07

5:22 5:37 5:52 6:07 6:22 6:37 6:52 7:07

SOUTH BEACH - RIGHT FORK 2:40 2:55 3:10 3:25 3:40 3:55 4:10 4:25 4:40 4:55 5:10

5:25 5:40 5:55 6:10 6:25 6:40 6:55 7:10

SOUTH BEACH - LEFT FORK 2:45 3:00 3:15 3:30 3:45 4:00 4:15 4:30 4:45 5:00 5:15

5:30 5:45 6:00 6:15 6:30 6:45 7:00 7:15

MATTAKESETT RESORT 2:48 3:03 3:18 3:33 3:48 4:03 4:18 4:33 4:48 5:03 5:18

5:33 5:48 6:03 6:18 6:33 6:48

SOUTH WATER STREET 2:51 3:06 3:21 3:36 3:51 4:06 4:21 4:36 4:51 5:06 5:21

5:36 5:51 6:06 6:21 6:36 6:51 7:06 7:21

Arrive  CHURCH STREET 2:56 3:11 3:26 3:41 3:56 4:11 4:26 4:41 4:56 5:11 5:26

5:41 5:56 6:11 6:26 6:41 6:56 7:11 7:26

P.M.

Depart  CHURCH STREET 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00
Across from KATAMA AIRFIELD 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07
SOUTH BEACH - RIGHT FORK 7:40 8:10 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:10
SOUTH BEACH - LEFT FORK 7:45 8:15 8:45 9:15   9:45 10:15
MATTAKESETT RESORT 7:48 8:18 8:48 9:18   9:48 10:18
SOUTH WATER STREET 7:51 8:21 8:51 9:21   9:51 10:21
Arrrive  CHURCH STREET 7:56 8:26 8:56 9:26   9:56 10:26

7:187:03

Blue shaded trips operate MAY 18, 2013 through SEPTEMBER 1, 2013

* Asterisks represent evening service that operates JUNE 22, 2013 through SEPTEMBER 1, 2013

 Unshaded trips operate APRIL 27, 2013 - OCTOBER 14, 2013

# 9  OAK BLUFFS - HOSPITAL - AIRPORT  via Barnes Road / County Road

A.M. P.M.

Depart  OCEAN PARK 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00   1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:28 9:28 10:28
MARTHA'S VINEYARD HOSPITAL 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08   1:08 2:08 3:08 4:08 5:08 6:08 7:08 8:36 9:36 10:36
Across from OB FIRE STATION 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13   1:13 2:13 3:13 4:13 5:13 6:13 7:13 8:41 9:41 10:41

BLINKER INTERSECTION 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 1:18 2:18 3:18 4:18 5:18 6:18 7:18 8:46 9:46 10:46
Arrive  MV AIRPORT 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23 5:23 6:23 7:23 8:51 9:51 10:51

Depart  MV AIRPORT 7:28 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 1:28 2:28 3:28 4:28 5:28 7:56 8:56 9:56
BLINKER INTERSECTION 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 8:03 9:03 10:03
YMCA / WOODSIDE VILLAGE / MVCS 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36 4:36 5:36 8:04 9:04 10:04
MV HIGH SCHOOL BENCH STOP 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 8:06 9:06 10:06
Across from TOWER RIDGE ROAD 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 5:43 8:11 9:11 10:11
OAK BLUFFS FIRE STATION 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:44 8:12 9:12 10:12
MARTHA'S VINEYARD HOSPITAL 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50 8:18 9:18 10:18

6:28
6:35
6:36
6:38
6:43
6:44
6:50

White shading indicates extended service FRIDAYS & SATURDAYS  April 27 - October 14, SUNDAYS May 26 & October 13, and DAILY June 22 - September 1

Oak Bluffs to MV Airport

MV Airport to Oak Bluffs

 APRIL 27, 2013  through  OCTOBER 14, 2013

11:28
11:36
11:41

11:46
11:51

10:56
11:03
11:04
11:06
11:11
11:12
11:18

Across from POND VIEW DRIVE 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15 6:15 7:15 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43

A.M. P.M.

Arrive  OCEAN PARK 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 1:57 2:57 3:57 4:57 5:57 8:25 9:25 10:256:57 11:25

11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10
12:25 12:40 12:55 1:10A.M.

DAILY JUNE 14  through  JUNE 21, 2013 

P.M.
7:15 7:30 7:45 8:00
7:45 8:00 8:15 8:30
8:25 8:40 8:55 9:10
8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30
9:25 9:40 9:55 10:10
9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30

10:35 10:45 11:00 11:15

7:15 7:30---- ----

SUNDAYS  MAY 26 & OCTOBER 13, 2013 

Bold italics indicates service on FRIDAYS & SATURDAYS, 
 also Sunday MAY 26 and OCTOBER 13, 2013.

* During severe inclement weather, the VTA will operate the 
less frequent Monday - Thursday schedule above. 

   

6:45 7:00A.M.

7:15 7:30 7:45 8:00
7:50 8:00 8:15 8:30
8:15 8:30 8:45 9:00
8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30
9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00
9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30

10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00
10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30
11:15 11:30 11:45
11:45

6:50 7:00 7:15 7:30
6:15 6:30

---- ---- ----
----

IMPORTANT NOTICE FOR ROUTE #13

 

P.M.

4:45 5:00 5:15 5:30
5:15 5:30 5:45 6:00
5:45 6:00 6:15 6:30
6:15 6:30 6:45 7:00
6:45 7:00 7:15 7:30
7:15 7:30 7:45 8:00
8:25 8:40 8:55 9:10
9:25 9:40 9:55 10:10

10:35 10:45 11:00 11:15

12:00
12:00 12:15 12:30

12:15 12:30 12:45 1:00
12:45 1:00 1:15 1:30
1:15 1:30 1:45 2:00
1:45 2:00 2:15 2:30
2:15 2:30 2:45 3:00
2:45 3:00 3:15 3:30
3:15 3:30 3:45 4:00
3:45 4:00 4:15 4:30
4:15 4:30 4:45 5:00

---- ---- ----
----

APRIL 29  through  JUNE 6, 2013 
and

SEPTEMBER 16  through  OCTOBER 10, 2013

MONDAY through THURSDAY ONLY

Peak Season:

Vineyard Haven SSA Ferry Terminal
Ocean Park, Oak Bluffs (to Edgartown)
Oak Bluffs SSA Ferry Terminal (to Vineyard Haven)
Church Street, Edgartown

# 13
EDGARTOWN -
OAK BLUFFS -
VINEYARD HAVEN
via Beach Roads

6:15 6:30 6:45

7:15 7:30 7:45 8:00
7:50 8:00 8:15 8:30
8:15 8:30 8:45 9:00
8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30
9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00
9:45 10:00 10:15

10:15 10:15

7:00

P.M.

A.M.

DEPARTURES FROM ALL STOPS 
EVERY 15 MINUTES

JUNE 22  through  SEPTEMBER 1, 2013

7:15
7:45
8:15
8:45
9:15
9:45

10:15
10:45
11:15
11:45
12:15

----

6:45
6:15

7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

----

6:30

7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

6:30
6:45
6:15

7:15
7:45
8:15
8:45
9:15
9:45

10:15
10:45
11:15
11:45
12:15A.M.

VI
N

EY
A

R
D

 H
AV

EN
to

 O
ak

 B
lu

ffs

O
A

K
 B

LU
FF

S
to

 E
dg

ar
to

w
n

ED
G

A
R

TO
W

N
to

 O
ak

 B
lu

ffs

O
A

K
 B

LU
FF

S
to

 V
in

ey
ar

d 
H

av
en

1:15 1:301:0012:45

6:50 7:00 7:15 7:30

P.M.

4:45 5:00 5:15 5:30
5:15 5:30 5:45 6:00
5:45 6:00 6:15 6:30
6:15 6:30 6:45 7:00
6:45 7:00 7:15 7:30
7:15 7:30 7:45 8:00
8:25 8:40 8:55 9:10
9:25 9:40 9:55 10:10

10:35 10:45 11:00 11:15

4:15 4:30
4:15 4:30 4:45 5:00
---- ----

----
----
----

---- ----

Major Stop Locations:

Spring & Fall Shoulder Seasons:
APRIL 27  through JUNE 21, 2013

and
SEPTEMBER 2  through OCTOBER 14, 2013

Varies by dates and days of the week - see below.

  

Afternoon & Night Service

Daily Morning Service

The VTA offers different levels of service during 
the shoulder seasons due to expected variations 
in passenger loads and traffic conditions.

Please CAREFULLY review the timetables below, 
noting the DAYS and DATES for your bus trip.
 

APRIL 27  through  JUNE 8, 2013 
and

SEPTEMBER 6  through  OCTOBER 14, 2013

FRIDAY and SATURDAY ONLY

DEPARTURES FROM ALL STOPS 
EVERY 22 MINUTES

FROM 10:30 AM - 6:00 PM

FROM 12:00 PM - 7:00 PM *

DAILY  JUNE 9  through  JUNE 13, 2013 

APRIL 28  through  JUNE 2, 2013  (exc. MAY 26)
and

SEPTEMBER 15  through  OCTOBER 6, 2013
 

SUNDAYS ONLY

DAILY  SEPT. 2  through  SEPT. 12, 2013 

* During severe inclement weather, the VTA will operate the 
less frequent Monday - Thursday schedule above. 

DEPARTURES FROM ALL STOPS 
EVERY 22 MINUTES

FROM 12:00 PM - 4:00 PM *

# 13
EDGARTOWN -
OAK BLUFFS -
VINEYARD HAVEN
via Beach Roads

VTA staff will be happy to assist you with trip
planning if you require assistance. 

VINEYARD 
HAVEN

to Oak Bluffs

OAK
BLUFFS

to Edgartown
EDGARTOWN
to Oak Bluffs

OAK
BLUFFS

to V. Haven

VINEYARD 
HAVEN

to Oak Bluffs

OAK
BLUFFS

to Edgartown
EDGARTOWN
to Oak Bluffs

OAK
BLUFFS

to V. Haven

VINEYARD 
HAVEN

to Oak Bluffs

OAK
BLUFFS

to Edgartown
EDGARTOWN
to Oak Bluffs

OAK
BLUFFS

to V. Haven

VINEYARD 
HAVEN

to Oak Bluffs

OAK
BLUFFS

to Edgartown
EDGARTOWN
to Oak Bluffs

OAK
BLUFFS

to V. Haven

Off-Season 
Service

Did you know?
The VTA provides Island-wide

transit service year round.
For the schedule 

starting October 15, 2013
visit www.vineyardtransit.com

Agricultural Fair Service 
AUGUST 15, 2012 - AUGUST 18, 2013

VH SSA to Ag Fair:  15 past the hour 10:15 AM - 10:15 PM

Ch. St., Edg. to Ag Fair:  14 past the hour 10:14 AM - 10:14 PM

Ag Fair to VH SSA:  45 past the hour 10:45 AM - 10:45 PM 

Ag Fair to Ch. St., Edg.:  43 past the hour 10:43 AM - 10:43 PM 

From Oak Bluffs:  Take Route #9, transfer at MV Airport to the
Ag Fair bus at 26 minutes past the hour.  
From Ag Fair:  Take Ag Fair bus at 43 past to MV Airport and
 transfer to Route #7 or Route #9 depending on the time of day.
Note: The Fair and the bus service end earlier in the evening on 
Sunday, August 18, than the previous three nights.

ROUTE TRANSFER LOCATIONS

Church St., Edgartown:   # 1, 6, 8, 13 
Ocean Park, Oak Bluffs:  # 7, 9, 13

Martha's Vineyard Airport:  # 6, 7, 9

West Tisbury Stops (stops within walking distance)
West Tisbury Town Hall:  # 2, 3, 4, 6
Grange Hall:  # 5, 6

  West Tisbury Business District 
Transfer from Route # 4 to # 3

Vineyard Haven Steamship Authority
Routes # 1, 2, 3, 10, 10A & 13 

Chilmark Community Center
Transfer from #5 to #12 to Menemsha at 25 past the hour

Fair weather days 7/1 - 8/31, 9:25 AM - 5:25 PM

Purchase an unlimited travel pass
for easy and economical travel!

DOWN-ISLANDUP-ISLAND

* See back side of map for
detailed transfer instructions!

Transfer from #12 to #5 to Aquinnah at 47 past the hour
Across from Chilmark Community Center 


